
CANARY ISLANDS: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1) 

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

UKC North-East Teesside y Newcastle

UKD North-West Manchester y Liverpool

UKE Yorkshire and The Humber Leeds y Sheffield

UKF East Midlands Nottingham

UKG West Midlands Birmingham

UKH East of England Cambridge

UKI London London

UKJ South-East Oxford

UKK South-West Bristol y Bath

UKL Wales Cardiff

UKM Scotland Glasgow y Edinburgh

UKN Northern Ireland Belfast
Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turístico).
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Scotland
1,065

Northern Ireland
1,112

North East
1,037

Yorkshire and the Humber
1,076

East Midlands
1,043

East of England
1,057

Wales
1,012

South West
1,080

North West
1,075

West Midlands
1,064

South East
1,030

London
1,042



LANZAROTE: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1) 

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

UKC North-East Teesside y Newcastle

UKD North-West Manchester y Liverpool

UKE Yorkshire and The Humber Leeds y Sheffield

UKF East Midlands Nottingham

UKG West Midlands Birmingham

UKH East of England Cambridge

UKI London London

UKJ South-East Oxford

UKK South-West Bristol y Bath

UKL Wales Cardiff

UKM Scotland Glasgow y Edinburgh

UKN Northern Ireland Belfast
Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turístico).
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Scotland
1,028

Northern Ireland
1,064

North East
1,008

Yorkshire and the Humber
1,098

East Midlands
1,022

East of England
1,094Wales

988

South West
1,102

North West
1,024

West Midlands
1,110

South East
988

London
1,019



FUERTEVENTURA: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1) 

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

UKC North-East Teesside y Newcastle

UKD North-West Manchester y Liverpool

UKE Yorkshire and The Humber Leeds y Sheffield

UKF East Midlands Nottingham

UKG West Midlands Birmingham

UKH East of England Cambridge

UKI London London

UKJ South-East Oxford

UKK South-West Bristol y Bath

UKL Wales Cardiff

UKM Scotland Glasgow y Edinburgh

UKN Northern Ireland Belfast
Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turístico).
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United Kingdom (2017)

0 €

200 €

400 €

600 €

800 €

1,000 €

1,200 €

UKC UKD UKE UKF UKG UKH UKI UKJ UKK UKL UKM UKN

United Kingdom average
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Scotland
979

Northern Ireland
1,023

North East
1,058

Yorkshire and the Humber
869

East Midlands
1,006

East of England
954

Wales
1,101

South West
1,025

North West
1,047

West Midlands
963

South East
1,085

London
1,109



GRAN CANARIA: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1) 

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

UKC North-East Teesside y Newcastle

UKD North-West Manchester y Liverpool

UKE Yorkshire and The Humber Leeds y Sheffield

UKF East Midlands Nottingham

UKG West Midlands Birmingham

UKH East of England Cambridge

UKI London London

UKJ South-East Oxford

UKK South-West Bristol y Bath

UKL Wales Cardiff

UKM Scotland Glasgow y Edinburgh

UKN Northern Ireland Belfast
Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turístico).
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Comparison of expenditure per tourist and trip (2017)

Scotland
1,000

Northern Ireland
1,505

North East
1,062

Yorkshire and the Humber
987

East Midlands
1,006

East of England
1,038Wales

843

South West
1,056

North West
1,078

West Midlands
962

South East
1,049

London
932



TENERIFE: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1) 

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

UKC North-East Teesside y Newcastle

UKD North-West Manchester y Liverpool

UKE Yorkshire and The Humber Leeds y Sheffield

UKF East Midlands Nottingham

UKG West Midlands Birmingham

UKH East of England Cambridge

UKI London London

UKJ South-East Oxford

UKK South-West Bristol y Bath

UKL Wales Cardiff

UKM Scotland Glasgow y Edinburgh

UKN Northern Ireland Belfast
Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turístico).
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Scotland
1,127

Northern Ireland
1,107

North East
1,040

Yorkshire and the Humber
1,181

East Midlands
1,104

East of England
1,062Wales

1,092

South West
1,085

North West
1,143

West Midlands
1,080

South East
1,038

London
1,070



LA PALMA: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1) 

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

UKC North-East Teesside y Newcastle

UKD North-West Manchester y Liverpool

UKE Yorkshire and The Humber Leeds y Sheffield

UKF East Midlands Nottingham

UKG West Midlands Birmingham

UKH East of England Cambridge

UKI London London

UKJ South-East Oxford

UKK South-West Bristol y Bath

UKL Wales Cardiff

UKM Scotland Glasgow y Edinburgh

UKN Northern Ireland Belfast
Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turístico).
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Scotland
920

Northern Ireland
0

North East
778

Yorkshire and the Humber
1,132

East Midlands
862

East of England
990Wales

847

South West
1,319

North West
961

West Midlands
878

South East
862

London
881


